
Beach Volleyball 2024
Florida State Season Results (Through games of May 4, 2024)

Overall record: 31-8  • Home: 14-1  • Away: 6-1  • Neutral: 11-6
vs National ranked: 14-8  • vs Regional ranked: 3-0

Date Opponent Score Overall Nation Region
2/23/2024 vs Coastal Carolina W 5-0 1-0 #3
2/23/2024 vs North Florida W 5-0 2-0 #3
2/23/2024 at Jacksonville W 5-0 3-0 #3
3/2/2024 #19 TAMPA W 5-0 4-0 #4
3/2/2024 #16 GEORGIA STATE W 4-1 5-0 #4
3/2/2024 #17 STETSON W 5-0 6-0 #4
3/3/2024 LOUISIANA-MONROE W 5-0 7-0 #4
3/8/2024 vs Houston Christian W 5-0 8-0 #4
3/8/2024 at #20 Tampa W 5-0 9-0 #4
3/9/2024 vs Coastal Carolina W 5-0 10-0 #4
3/9/2024 vs Florida Gulf Coast W 5-0 11-0 #4
3/12/2024 at #15 Florida Atlantic W 5-0 12-0 #4
3/12/2024 vs Florida Gulf Coast W 5-0 13-0 #4
03/15/2024 at #13 Hawai'i W 4-1 14-0 #4
Mar. 15, 2024 vs #6 California L 1-4 14-1 #4
Mar. 16, 2024 at #2 UCLA L 1-4 14-2 #4
03/16/2024 at #10 LMU W 3-2 15-2 #4
3/23/2024 JACKSONVILLE W 5-0 16-2 #5
3/23/2024 SOUTH CAROLINA W 4-1 17-2 #5
3/24/2024 #18 GRAND CANYON W 3-2 18-2 #5
3/24/2024 #8 LOUISIANA STATE W 4-1 19-2 #5
3/29/2024 vs #2 UCLA L 1-4 19-3 #4
3/29/2024 vs #6 California W 3-2 20-3 #5
3/30/2024 vs #3 Stanford L 2-3 20-4 #5
3/30/2024 vs #1 Southern California L 1-4 20-5 #5
4/5/2024 NORTH FLORIDA W 4-1 21-5 #4
4/5/2024 #14 FIU BEACH VOLLEYBALL W 4-1 22-5 #4
4/5/2024 NORTH ALABAMA W 5-0 23-5 #4
4/6/2024 UAB W 5-0 24-5 #4
4/6/2024 TEXAS A&M-CORPUS CHRISTI W 3-0 25-5 #4
4/12/2024 at #6 Cal Poly W 3-2 26-5 #4
Apr 12, 2024 vs #1 UCLA L 2-3 26-6 #4
Apr 13, 2024 vs #10 LMU L 1-4 26-7 #4
Apr 13, 2024 vs Pepperdine W 4-1 27-7 #4

* 4/26/2024 vs South Carolina W 5-0 28-7 #4 #1
* 4/26/2024 vs #10 Louisiana State W 3-0 29-7 #4 #1
* 4/27/2024 vs South Carolina W 3-0 30-7 #4 #1

5/3/2024 #13 WASHINGTON W 3-1 31-7 #4
5/4/2024 #5 CAL POLY L 1-3 31-8 #4
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Florida State vs. Coastal Carolina in Jacksonvlle, Fla. - 2/23/2024
Florida State 5, Coastal Carolina 0
1. Raelyn White/Audrey Koenig (FSU) def. Martine Kragholm/Sarah Riedell (CCU) 21-17, 21-11
2. Maddie Anderson/Skyler Germann (FSU) def. Julia Blazek/Emma Plutnicki (CCU) 21-17, 21-7
3. Alexis Durish/Morgan Chacon (FSU) def. Emma Kunaus/Ellie Hanford (CCU) 21-14, 21-12
4. Alli Hansen/Anna Long (FSU) def. Raychel Ehlers/Madison Allred (CCU) 21-15, 18-21, 18-16
5. Myriah Massey/Caitlin Moon (FSU) def. Denisse Morgenstern/Madie Lichty (CCU) 21-17, 21-15
Ext. Makenna Wolfe/Maddie Trusty (FSU) def. Riley Melton/Emma Gonzalez (CCU) 21-13, 21-10

Florida State vs. North Florida in Jacksonville, Fla. - 2/23/2024
Florida State 5, North Florida 0
1. Audrey Koenig/Raelyn White (FSU) def. Michaela Rezentes/Taylor Pierce (UNF) 19-21, 21-14, 15-11
2. Morgan Chacon/Alexis Durish (FSU) def. Madison Espy/Presley Murray (UNF) 22-20, 21-18
3. Skyler Germann/Madison Binkley (FSU) def. Hallie Phelan/Iris Fletcher (UNF) 21-12, 21-23, 17-15
4. Anna Long/Alli Hansen (FSU) def. Mackenzie Murphy/Mariana Sanchez (UNF) 21-17, 23-21
5. Caitlin Moon/Kaeli Crews (FSU) def. Katie Camp/Madeline Camp (UNF) 21-17, 21-11

Florida State at Jacksonville in Jacksonville, Fla. - 2/23/2024
Florida State 5, Jacksonville 0
1. Raelyn White/Audrey Koenig (FSU) def. Emily Kubicsko/Jenna McNamara (JU) 21-12, 21-14
2. Carra Sassack/McKenna Flaherty (FSU) def. Claire Mrukowski/Kristina Nika (JU) 21-15, 21-6
3. Makenna Wolfe/Maddie Trusty (FSU) def. Meredith Mrukowski/Katie Martinez (JU) 21-13, 21-11
4. Alexis Durish/Taylor Head (FSU) def. Anna Erickson/Olivia Szyskiewicz (JU) 21-15, 21-12
5. Angeline Bergner/Kaileigh Truslow (FSU) def. Rachel Hess/Skye Tiedemann (JU) 21-15, 21-12
Ext. Arianna Bergner/Addy White (FSU) def. Amanda Cunningham/Macie Sacristan (JU) 21-19, 21-15

Florida State vs #19 TAMPA in Tallahassee, Fla. - 3/2/2024
Florida State 5, Tampa 0
1. Audrey Koenig/Raelyn White (FSU) def. Payton Brunick/Olivia Whisnant (UT) 21-13, 21-14
2. Maddie Anderson/Morgan Chacon (FSU) def. Teona Treskounov/Angel Williams (UT) 21-15, 21-17
3. Alexis Durish/Skyler Germann (FSU) def. Hailey Wolfe/Nevaeh Wolfe (UT) 21-10, 21-18
4. Alli Hansen/Anna Long (FSU) def. Anna Bayes/Cassidy Ehrie (UT) 21-17, 21-10
5. Kaeli Crews/Caitlin Moon (FSU) def. Madison Brunick/Keely Hamilton (UT) 21-16, 21-15

Florida State vs #16 GEORGIA STATE in Tallahassee, Fla. - 3/2/2024
Florida State 4, Georgia State 1
1. Audrey Koenig/Raelyn White (FSU) def. Angel Ferary/Bella Ferary (GSU) 21-18, 21-12
2. Maddie Anderson/Skyler Germann (FSU) def. Lila Bordis/Aree Keller (GSU) 21-18, 22-20
3. Morgan Chacon/Alli Hansen (FSU) def. Kaylie Drysdale/Aliisa Vuorinen (GSU) 21-19, 21-14
4. Alexis Durish/Anna Long (FSU) def. Alya Johnson/Elise Saga (GSU) 21-16, 21-16
5. Savannah Ebarb/Destiny White (GSU) def. Maddie Trusty/Makenna Wolfe (FSU) 21-18, 21-17

Florida State vs #17 STETSON in Tallahassee, Fla. - 3/2/2024
Florida State 5, Stetson 0
1. Maddie Anderson/Skyler Germann (FSU) def. Tori Clement/Shae Henson (STET) 21-13, 21-17
2. Audrey Koenig/Raelyn White (FSU) def. Carolina Ferraris/Audrey Gauthier (STET) 21-16, 18-21, 15-9
3. Morgan Chacon/Alli Hansen (FSU) def. Vanessa Hurnikova/Klea Sirois (STET) 21-15, 21-14
4. Alexis Durish/Anna Long (FSU) def. Julia Czurylo/Kiki Drozd (STET) 32-30, 21-18
5. Kaeli Crews/Caitlin Moon (FSU) def. Lauren Della/Alanna Shields (STET) 21-10, 21-15

Florida State vs LOUISIANA-MONROE in Tallahassee, Fla. - 3/3/2024
Florida State 5, Louisiana-Monroe 0
1. Maddie Anderson/Skyler Germann (FSU) def. Kaitlyn Beck/Claire Williamson (ULM) 21-11, 21-14
2. Audrey Koenig/Raelyn White (FSU) def. Tamsie Black/Madeline Marquez (ULM) 21-18, 21-10
3. Maddie Trusty/Makenna Wolfe (FSU) def. Avery Hunter/Paige Ingersoll (ULM) 21-12, 21-10
4. Alli Hansen/Carra Sassack (FSU) def. Eden Anderson/Kate Taylor (ULM) 21-10, 21-13
5. Arianna Bergner/Taylor Head (FSU) def. Katie Felts/Abby Ryno (ULM) 21-18, 19-21, 15-10
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Florida State vs. Houston Christian in Tampa, Fla. - 3/8/2024
Florida State 5, Houston Christian 0
1. Maddie Anderson/Skyler Germann (FSU) def. Kristen Kleymeyer/Kristin Gilmour (HCU) 21-19, 21-12
2. Raelyn White/Audrey Koenig (FSU) def. Abbey Bufkin/Mary Alper (HCU) 21-14, 21-8
3. Alli Hansen/Carra Sassack (FSU) def. Paige Palmer/Kylann Griffith (HCU) 21-13, 21-16
4. Alexis Durish/Anna Long (FSU) def. Rachel Heilbrun/Gabi Axelrod (HCU) 21-18, 21-10
5. Caitlin Moon/Kaeli Crews (FSU) def. Alisia Silverthorn/Audrey Pearce (HCU) 21-11, 21-12

Florida State at #20 Tampa in Tampa, Fla. - 3/8/2024
Florida State 5, Tampa 0
1. Maddie Anderson/Skyler Germann (FSU) def. Olivia Margolies/Payton Brunick (UT) 21-17, 21-11
2. Raelyn White/Audrey Koenig (FSU) def. Nevaeh Wolfe/Hailey Wolfe (UT) 21-18, 21-17
3. Alli Hansen/Carra Sassack (FSU) def. Keely Hamilton/Madison Brunick (UT) 21-17, 21-15
4. Alexis Durish/Kaeli Crews (FSU) def. Cassidy Ehrie/Hailey Peterson (UT) 21-16, 21-13
5. Taylor Head/Madison Binkley (FSU) def. Anna Bayes/Meghan Schreck (UT) 21-19, 21-14

Florida State vs. Coastal Carolina in Tampa, Fla. - 3/9/2024
Florida State 5, Coastal Carolina 0
1. Maddie Anderson/Skyler Germann (FSU) def. Martine Kragholm/Sarah Riedell (CCU) 21-12, 21-11
2. Raelyn White/Audrey Koenig (FSU) def. Julia Blazek/Emma Plutnicki (CCU) 21-10, 21-13
3. Alli Hansen/Carra Sassack (FSU) def. Emma Kunaus/Ellie Hanford (CCU) 21-7, 21-12
4. Alexis Durish/Anna Long (FSU) def. Raychel Ehlers/Madison Allred (CCU) 21-17, 21-13
5. Caitlin Moon/Kaeli Crews (FSU) def. Denisse Morgenstern/Madie Lichty (CCU) 17-21, 21-15, 16-14

Florida State vs. Florida Gulf Coast in Tampa, Fla. - 3/9/2024
Florida State 5, Florida Gulf Coast 0
1. Maddie Anderson/Skyler Germann (FSU) def. Shelby Beisner/Trinity Rosales (FGCU) 21-12, 14-21, 30-28
2. Alli Hansen/Raelyn White (FSU) def. Kacie Johnson/Emma Soncrant (FGCU) 21-15, 23-21
3. Alexis Durish/Anna Long (FSU) def. Nicole De Oliveira/Kaitlyn Luebbers (FGCU) 21-18, 21-14
4. Caitlin Moon/Kaeli Crews (FSU) def. Lilly Hafner/Sydney Majick (FGCU) 22-20, 21-17
5. McKenna Flaherty/Madison Binkley (FSU) def. Skylar English/Mia Thompson (FGCU) 18-21, 21-14, 16-14

Florida State at #15 Florida Atlantic in Boca Raton, Fla. - 3/12/2024
Florida State 5, Florida Atlantic 0
1. Maddie Anderson/Skyler Germann (FSU) def. Courtney Moon/Marketa Svozilova (FAU) 21-17, 21-17
2. Audrey Koenig/Raelyn White (FSU) def. Julie Honzovicova/Kate McLaughlin (FAU) 21-10, 21-15
3. Alli Hansen/Carra Sassack (FSU) def. Ashleigh Adams/Sloane Woolwine (FAU) 21-18, 21-16
4. Anna Long/Alexis Durish (FSU) def. Mikayla Law-Heese/Olivia Strandberg (FAU) 21-14, 23-21
5. Caitlin Moon/Kaeli Crews (FSU) def. Alivia Orvieto/Logan Mignerey (FAU) 21-12, 21-14

Florida State vs. Florida Gulf Coast in Boca Raton, Fla. - 3/12/2024
Florida State 5, Florida Gulf Coast 0
1. Raelyn White/Audrey Koenig (FSU) def. Shelby Beisner/Trinity Rosales (FGCU) 21-15, 21-11
2. Alli Hansen/Carra Sassack (FSU) def. Emma Soncrant/Kacie Johnson (FGCU) 21-16, 21-13
3. Alexis Durish/Anna Long (FSU) def. Kaitlyn Luebbers/Nicole De Oliveira (FGCU) 21-12, 21-18
4. Caitlin Moon/Kaeli Crews (FSU) def. Lilly Hafner/Sydney Majick (FGCU) 21-13, 21-16
5. Makenna Wolfe/Madison Binkley (FSU) def. Mia Thompson/Skylar English (FGCU) 21-15, 21-15

Florida State at #13 Hawai'i in Manhattan Beach, Calif. - 03/15/2024
Florida State 4, Hawai'i 1
1. Maddie Anderson/Skyler Germann (FSU) def. Jaime Santer/Alana Embry (UH) 21-13, 21-13
2. Raelyn White/Audrey Koenig (FSU) def. Julia Thelle/Kaylee Glagau (UH) 21-14, 17-21, 15-12
3. Alli Hansen/Carra Sassack (FSU) def. Julia Lawrenz/Pani Napoleon (UH) 21-17, 21-9
4. Alexis Durish/Anna Long (FSU) def. Riley Wagoner/Sydney Amiatu (UH) 21-14, 21-14
5. Anna Maidment/Sydney Miller (UH) def. Caitlin Moon/Kaeli Crews (FSU) 21-17, 14-21, 15-10
Ext. Morgan Chacon/Maddie Trusty (FSU) def. Sarah Burton/Caprice Lorenzo (UH) 21-14, 21-18
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Florida State vs. #6 California in Manhattan Beach, Calif. - Mar. 15, 2024
California 4, Florida State 1
1. Sierra Caffo/Kendall Peters (CAL) def. Maddie Anderson/Skyler Germann (FSU) 21-17, 21-19
2. Emma Donley/Alex Young-Gomez (CAL) def. Audrey Koenig/Raelyn White (FSU) 21-12, 21-15
3. Marilu Pally/Gia Fisher (CAL) def. Alli Hansen/Morgan Chacon (FSU) 21-19, 21-13
4. Anna Long/Alexis Durish (FSU) def. Lara Boos/Jenna Colligan (CAL) 26-24, 21-14
5. Ella Dreibholz/Portia Sherman (CAL) def. Kaeli Crews/Caitlin Moon (FSU) 21-17, 15-21, 15-12
Ext. Ella Sears/Alex Adishian (CAL) def. Taylor Head/Arianna Bergner (FSU) 21-18, 21-13

Florida State at #2 UCLA in Manhattan Beach, Calif. - Mar. 16, 2024
UCLA 4, Florida State 1
1. Lexy Denaburg/Maggie Boyd (UCLA) def. Maddie Anderson/Skyler Germann (FSU) 21-18, 21-14
2. Devon Newberry/Peri Brennan (UCLA) def. Audrey Koenig/Raelyn White (FSU) 21-17, 23-21
3. Kenzie Brower/Jessie Smith (UCLA) def. Alli Hansen/Carra Sassack (FSU) 21-14, 21-12
4. Anna Long/Alexis Durish (FSU) def. Tessa Van Winkle/Jaden Whitmarsh (UCLA) 21-17, 22-20
5. Natalie Myszkowski/Ensley Alden (UCLA) def. Madison Binkley/Makenna Wolfe (FSU) 21-13, 21-19
Ext. Angeline Bergner/Kaileigh Truslow (FSU) def. Rileigh Powers/Sophie Moore (UCLA) 21-18, 21-16

Florida State at #10 LMU in Manhattan Beach, Calif. - 03/16/2024
Florida State 3, LMU 2
1. Vilhelmiina Prihti/Michelle Shaffer (LMU) def. Maddie Anderson/Skyler Germann (FSU) 21-15, 21-15
2. Anna Pelloia/Jacinda Ramirez (LMU) def. Carra Sassack/Audrey Koenig (FSU) 21-19, 21-16
3. Alexis Durish/Anna Long (FSU) def. Isabelle Reffel/Abbey Thorup (LMU) 21-13, 21-14
4. Alli Hansen/Makenna Wolfe (FSU) def. Alisha Stevens/Chloe Hooker (LMU) 21-15, 22-24, 15-12
5. Caitlin Moon/Kaeli Crews (FSU) def. Cassie Chinn/Madi Firnett (LMU) 21-13, 20-22, 15-10
Ext. McKenna Flaherty/Kaileigh Truslow (FSU) def. Alison Stanfill/Jaeya Brach (LMU) 21-16, 21-11

Florida State vs JACKSONVILLE in Tallahassee, Fla. - 3/23/2024
Florida State 5, Jacksonville 0
1. Audrey Koenig/Addy White (FSU) def. Anna Erickson/Olivia Szyskiewicz (JU) 21-13, 21-13
2. Raelyn White/Taylor Head (FSU) def. Jenna McNamara/Emily Kubicsko (JU) 21-18, 21-11
3. Carra Sassack/Alli Hansen (FSU) def. Meredith Mrukowski/Katie Martinez (JU) 21-17, 21-11
4. Anna Long/Alexis Durish (FSU) def. Claire Mrukowski/Kristina Nika (JU) 21-17, 21-12
5. Caitlin Moon/Kaileigh Truslow (FSU) def. Rachel Hess/Hayden Garnett (JU) 21-10, 21-13

Florida State vs SOUTH CAROLINA in Tallahassee, Fla. - 3/23/2024
Florida State 4, South Carolina 1
1. Audrey Koenig/Skyler Germann (FSU) def. Skylar Allen/Allison Coens (SC) 21-11, 13-21, 15-10
2. Raelyn White/Alli Hansen (FSU) def. Hannah Mackenhausen/Riley Whitesides (SC) 21-13, 21-14
3. Alexis Durish/Anna Long (FSU) def. Julia Waugh/Jolie Cranford (SC) 21-18, 21-13
4. Morgan Downs/Peyton Yamagata (SC) def. Makenna Wolfe/Carra Sassack (FSU) 17-21, 21-18, 17-15
5. Caitlin Moon/Kaileigh Truslow (FSU) def. VB Trost/Chase Teal (SC) 21-15, 21-13

Florida State vs #18 GRAND CANYON in Tallahassee, Fla. - 3/24/2024
Florida State 3, Grand Canyon 2
1. Krista Rowan/Sophia Hladyniuk (GCU) def. Audrey Koenig/Raelyn White (FSU) 7-21, 21-15, 15-11
2. Anna Long/Alexis Durish (FSU) def. Sarah Dickson/Karynn Garrow (GCU) 21-18, 21-13
3. Makenna Wolfe/Maddie Trusty (FSU) def. Noelle Weintraub/Katie Keefe (GCU) 21-16, 16-21, 15-13
4. Kaileigh Truslow/Caitlin Moon (FSU) def. Madi Bogle/Becca Drake (GCU) 21-14, 21-14
5. Mackenzie Harris/Jessica Drake (GCU) def. Carra Sassack/Madison Binkley (FSU) 16-21, 21-16, 15-13

Florida State vs #8 LOUISIANA STATE in Tallahassee, Fla. - 3/24/2024
Florida State 4, Louisiana State 1
1. Anna Long/Alexis Durish (FSU) def. Gabi Bailey/Ellie Shank (LSU) 21-16, 21-17
2. Audrey Koenig/Raelyn White (FSU) def. Parker Bracken/Reilly Allred (LSU) 21-13, 21-19
3. Ella Larkin/Amber Haynes (LSU) def. Makenna Wolfe/Maddie Trusty (FSU) 22-24, 21-16, 15-9
4. Kaileigh Truslow/Caitlin Moon (FSU) def. Emily Meyer/Yali Ashush (LSU) 21-10, 21-16
5. Angeline Bergner/McKenna Flaherty (FSU) def. Amelia Taft/Skyler Martin (LSU) 21-18, 29-27
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Florida State vs. #2 UCLA in Baton Rouge, LA. - 3/29/2024
UCLA 4, Florida State 1
1. Lexy Denaburg/Maggie Boyd (UCLA) def. Maddie Anderson/Alexis Durish (FSU) 21-18, 13-21, 15-11
2. Anna Long/Alli Hansen (FSU) def. Devon Newberry/Peri Brennan (UCLA) 14-21, 21-17, 15-12
3. Kenzie Brower/Jessie Smith (UCLA) def. Audrey Koenig/Raelyn White (FSU) 21-11, 21-14
4. Tessa Van Winkle/Jaden Whitmarsh (UCLA) def. Caitlin Moon/Kaileigh Truslow (FSU) 21-17, 21-15
5. Natalie Myszkowski/Ensley Alden (UCLA) def. Carra Sassack/Kaeli Crews (FSU) 22-20, 21-17

Florida State vs. #6 California in Baton Rouge, LA - 3/29/2024
Florida State 3, California 2
1. Alexis Durish/Anna Long (FSU) def. Sierra Caffo/Kendall Peters (CAL) 21-15, 24-26, 15-8
2. Emma Donley/Gia Fisher (CAL) def. Alli Hansen/Maddie Anderson (FSU) 21-18, 20-22, 18-16
3. Marilu Pally/Alex Young-Gomez (CAL) def. Makenna Wolfe/Maddie Trusty (FSU) 21-16, 22-20
4. Audrey Koenig/Raelyn White (FSU) def. Lara Boos/Jenna Colligan (CAL) 21-18, 29-31, 15-13
5. Caitlin Moon/Kaileigh Truslow (FSU) def. Portia Sherman/Ella Dreibholz (CAL) 21-19, 21-17

Florida State vs. #3 Stanford in Baton Rouge, LA - 3/30/2024
Stanford 3, Florida State 2
1. Xolani Hodel/Brooke Rockwell (STAN) def. Anna Long/Alexis Durish (FSU) 21-18, 21-19
2. Maddie Anderson/Alli Hansen (FSU) def. Ruby Sorra/Taylor Wilson (STAN) 21-17, 21-19
3. Chloe Hoffman/Kelly Belardi (STAN) def. Audrey Koenig/Raelyn White (FSU) 21-15, 21-18
4. Kaileigh Truslow/Caitlin Moon (FSU) def. Ashley Vincent/Maya Harvey (STAN) 21-17, 21-16
5. Clara Stowell/Kate Reilly (STAN) def. Kaeli Crews/Carra Sassack (FSU) 21-23, 21-15, 16-14

Florida State vs. #1 Southern California in Baton Rouge, LA - 3/30/2024
Southern California 4, Florida State 1
1. Megan Kraft/Delaney Karl (USC) def. Alexis Durish/Anna Long (FSU) 21-15, 21-10
2. Maddie Anderson/Alli Hansen (FSU) def. Maddi Kriz/Grace Seits (USC) 21-18, 21-19
3. Audrey Nourse/Nicole Nourse (USC) def. Audrey Koenig/Raelyn White (FSU) 21-17, 17-21, 25-23
4. Madison White/Ashley Parker (USC) def. McKenna Flaherty/Kaeli Crews (FSU) 21-15, 21-11
5. Ainsley Radell/Mabyn Thomas (USC) def. Caitlin Moon/Kaileigh Truslow (FSU) 21-19, 21-15

Florida State vs NORTH FLORIDA in Tallahassee, Fla. - 4/5/2024
Florida State 4, North Florida 1
1. Maddie Anderson/Alexis Durish (FSU) def. Taylor Pierce/Michaela Rezentes (UNF) 24-21, 21-14
2. Alli Hansen/Taylor Head (FSU) def. Madison Espy/Presley Murray (UNF) 21-17, 19-21, 15-9
3. Maddie Trusty/Makenna Wolfe (FSU) def. Mariana Sanchez/Mackenzie Murphy (UNF) 21-12, 21-19
4. Audrey Koenig/Raelyn White (FSU) def. Cameron Humphries/Hayden Wooldridge (UNF) 21-14, 21-11
5. Katie Camp/Iris Fletcher (UNF) def. Angeline Bergner/McKenna Flaherty (FSU) 21-18, 21-19

Florida State vs #14 FIU BEACH VOLLEYBALL in Tallahassee, Fla. - 4/5/2024
Florida State 4, FIU Beach Volleyball 1
1. Giada Bianchi/Reka Orsi Toth (FIU) def. Maddie Anderson/Alexis Durish (FSU) 11-10
2. Alli Hansen/Taylor Head (FSU) def. Lisa Luini/Alice Pratesi (FIU) 21-15, 23-21
3. Audrey Koenig/Raelyn White (FSU) def. Zuzanna Bielak/Lucie Pokorna (FIU) 21-10, 21-9
4. Maddie Trusty/Makenna Wolfe (FSU) def. Kendra Brown/Lauren Huggins (FIU) 18-21, 21-12, 15-10
5. Carra Sassack/Kaileigh Truslow (FSU) def. Maria Sanchez/Zoe Cahill (FIU) 21-11, 21-17

Florida State vs NORTH ALABAMA in Tallahassee, Fla. - 4/5/2024
Florida State 5, North Alabama 0
1. Maddie Anderson/Alexis Durish (FSU) def. Paula Klemperer/Taylor Seney (UNA) 21-19, 21-12
2. Alli Hansen/Taylor Head (FSU) def. Katy Floyd/Selma Robinson (UNA) 21-19, 21-16
3. Audrey Koenig/Raelyn White (FSU) def. Ryenne Gepford/Mackenzie Martin (UNA) 21-14, 21-10
4. Kaeli Crews/Maddie Trusty (FSU) def. Grace Austin/Kaitlyn Holbrook (UNA) 21-12, 21-16
5. Arianna Bergner/McKenna Flaherty (FSU) def. Jelena Girod/Sarah Larkin Lewis (UNA) 21-14, 21-16
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Florida State vs UAB in Tallahassee, Fla. - 4/6/2024
Florida State 5, UAB 0
1. Maddie Anderson/Alexis Durish (FSU) def. Arden Copping/Jasmine Haas (UAB) 21-17, 21-13
2. Alli Hansen/Taylor Head (FSU) def. Isabel Day/Jessica Ennis (UAB) 22-24, 21-15, 15-13
3. Audrey Koenig/Raelyn White (FSU) def. Olivia Chychrun/Brooke Pertuit (UAB) 22-20, 21-17
4. Kaeli Crews/Maddie Trusty (FSU) def. Madeline Sigmon/Olivia Stant (UAB) 21-18, 21-17
5. Madison Binkley/Kaileigh Truslow (FSU) def. Addison Atkins/Lauren Mohler (UAB) 21-14, 21-14

Florida State vs TEXAS A&M-CORPUS CHRISTI in Tallahassee, Fla. - 4/6/2024
Florida State 3, Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 0
1. Maddie Anderson/Alli Hansen (FSU) def. Kristin Bobay/Madison Morrow (TAMCC) 21-14, 21-16
2. Alexis Durish/Taylor Head (FSU) vs. Cassie Dodd/Chloe Tome (TAMCC) 18-21, unfinished
3. Audrey Koenig/Raelyn White (FSU) def. Hannah Doyle/Stephanie Young (TAMCC) 21-17, 21-19
4. Madison Binkley/Makenna Wolfe (FSU) vs. Tori Johnson/Raven Jordan (TAMCC) 22-20, unfinished
5. Carra Sassack/Kaileigh Truslow (FSU) def. Elizabeth Cortez/Kela Moreno (TAMCC) 21-17, 21-14

Florida State at #6 Cal Poly in  - 4/12/2024
Florida State 3, Cal Poly 2
1. Ella Connor/Izzy Martinez (CP) def. Anna Long/Alexis Durish (FSU) 21-18, 21-18
2. Maddie Anderson/Alli Hansen (FSU) def. Piper Ferch/Erin Inskeep (CP) 21-18, 19-21, 16-14
3. Raelyn White/Audrey Koenig (FSU) def. Lindsey Sparks/Quinn Perry (CP) 20-22, 21-12, 15-13
4. Kaeli Crews/Maddie Trusty (FSU) def. Abbey Reinard/Madison Nichols (CP) 21-14, 26-24
5. Logan Walter/Piper Naess (CP) def. Carra Sassack/Kaileigh Truslow (FSU) 21-17, 14-21, 15-8

Florida State vs. #1 UCLA in San Luis Obispo, CA - Apr 12, 2024
UCLA 3, Florida State 2
1. Lexy Denaburg/Maggie Boyd (UCLA) def. Maddie Anderson/Alli Hansen (FSU) 21-14, 21-16
2. Devon Newberry/Peri Brennan (UCLA) def. Anna Long/Alexis Durish (FSU) 21-19, 23-21
3. Raelyn White/Audrey Koenig (FSU) def. Kenzie Brower/Jessie Smith (UCLA) 21-19, 21-17
4. Makenna Wolfe/Kaileigh Truslow (FSU) def. Tessa Van Winkle/Jaden Whitmarsh (UCLA) 21-19, 21-18
5. Ensley Alden/Natalie Myszkowski (UCLA) def. Kaeli Crews/Maddie Trusty (FSU) 21-17, 21-18

Florida State vs. #10 LMU in San Luis Obispo, CA - Apr 13, 2024
LMU 4, Florida State 1
1. Michelle Shaffer/Vilhelmiina Prihti (LMU) def. Maddie Anderson/Alli Hansen (FSU) 21-17, 21-14
2. Alisha Stevens/Isabelle Reffel (LMU) def. Anna Long/Alexis Durish (FSU) 23-21, 21-13
3. Raelyn White/Audrey Koenig (FSU) def. Jacinda Ramirez/Anna Pelloia (LMU) 21-18, 21-10
4. Chloe Hooker/Cassie Chinn (LMU) def. Kaeli Crews/Maddie Trusty (FSU) 21-18, 18-21, 15-12
5. Madi Firnett/Abbey Thorup (LMU) def. Kaileigh Truslow/Makenna Wolfe (FSU) 21-19, 21-14

Florida State vs. Pepperdine in San Luis Obispo, CA - Apr 13, 2024
Florida State 4, Pepperdine 1
1. Maddie Anderson/Alexis Durish (FSU) def. Kate Clermont/McKenna Thomas (PEP) 21-16, 21-12
2. Madison Oriskovich/Kristine Briede (PEP) def. Taylor Head/Alli Hansen (FSU) 21-19, 21-16
3. Audrey Koenig/Raelyn White (FSU) def. Gabriella Perez/Sarlota Svobodova (PEP) 18-21, 21-18, 16-14
4. Kaeli Crews/Maddie Trusty (FSU) def. Gracie Pedersen/Kaydon Meyers (PEP) 21-10, 21-15
5. Kaileigh Truslow/Makenna Wolfe (FSU) def. Emi Erickson/Aubrey Roberts (PEP) 21-15, 24-22

Florida State vs. South Carolina in  - 4/26/2024
Florida State 5, South Carolina 0
1. Maddie Anderson/Alexis Durish (FSU) def. Skylar Allen/Riley Whitesides (SC) 21-11, 21-13
2. Alli Hansen/Anna Long (FSU) def. Allison Coens/Hannah Mackenhausen (SC) 21-17, 21-13
3. Morgan Chacon/Skyler Germann (FSU) def. Jolie Cranford/Julia Waugh (SC) 21-15, 21-17
4. Audrey Koenig/Raelyn White (FSU) def. Morgan Downs/Peyton Yamagata (SC) 21-16, 21-14
5. Caitlin Moon/Kaileigh Truslow (FSU) def. Sophie Bengoechea/VB Trost (SC) 21-17, 21-13



Beach Volleyball 2024
Florida State Season Results (Through games of May 4, 2024)

Florida State vs. #10 Louisiana State in  - 4/26/2024
Florida State 3, Louisiana State 0
1. Maddie Anderson/Alexis Durish (FSU) vs. Gabi Bailey/Ellie Shank (LSU) 21-11, 14-21, 2-1, unfinished
2. Alli Hansen/Anna Long (FSU) vs. Reilly Allred/Parker Bracken (LSU) 19-21, 21-15, 15-11, unfinished
3. Morgan Chacon/Skyler Germann (FSU) def. Ella Larkin/Aubrey O'Gorman (LSU) 21-15, 21-11
4. Audrey Koenig/Raelyn White (FSU) def. Amber Haynes/Skyler Martin (LSU) 21-16, 21-14
5. Caitlin Moon/Kaileigh Truslow (FSU) def. Yali Ashush/Emily Meyer (LSU) 21-18, 21-18

Florida State vs. South Carolina in  - 4/27/2024
Florida State 3, South Carolina 0
1. Maddie Anderson/Alexis Durish (FSU) def. Skylar Allen/Riley Whitesides (SC) 17-21, 21-17, 15-11
2. Alli Hansen/Anna Long (FSU) vs. Allison Coens/Hannah Mackenhausen (SC) 21-16, 18-21, 11-10, unfinished
3. Skyler Germann/Morgan Chacon (FSU) vs. Jolie Cranford/Julia Waugh (SC) 23-21, 19-21, unfinished
4. Audrey Koenig/Raelyn White (FSU) def. Morgan Downs/Peyton Yamagata (SC) 21-14, 21-13
5. Caitlin Moon/Kaileigh Truslow (FSU) def. Sophie Bengoechea/VB Trost (SC) 21-11, 21-18

Florida State vs #13 WASHINGTON in  - 5/3/2024
Florida State 3, Washington 1
1. Maddie Anderson/Alexis Durish (FSU) def. Magdalena Rabitsch/Piper Monk-Heidrich (UW) 19-21, 21-15, 15-11
2. Zoey Henson/Lauren Wilcock (UW) def. Alli Hansen/Anna Long (FSU) 21-16, 20-22, 15-13
3. Raelyn White/Audrey Koenig (FSU) def. Kendall Mather/Kierstyn Barton (UW) 21-16, 21-17
4. Skyler Germann/Morgan Chacon (FSU) def. Scarlett Dahl/Natalie Martin (UW) 21-14, 22-20
5. Kaileigh Truslow/Caitlin Moon (FSU) vs. Brooke Balue/Josie Ulrich (UW) 16-21, 21-13, 10-7, unfinished

Florida State vs #5 CAL POLY in  - 5/4/2024
Cal Poly 3, Florida State 1
1. Maddie Anderson/Alexis Durish (FSU) def. Ella Connor/Izzy Martinez (CP) 22-20, 21-19
2. Piper Ferch/Erin Inskeep (CP) def. Alli Hansen/Anna Long (FSU) 21-17, 21-12
3. Quinn Perry/Lindsey Sparks (CP) def. Raelyn White/Audrey Koenig (FSU) 21-11, 21-11
4. Morgan Chacon/Skyler Germann (FSU) vs. Piper Naess/Logan Walter (CP) 21-19, 17-14, unfinished
5. Abbey Reinard/Madison Nichols (CP) def. Caitlin Moon/Kaileigh Truslow (FSU) 22-20, 21-12



Beach Volleyball 2024
Florida State Team Match-by-Match (Through games of May 4, 2024)

Doubles
Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 Ex
2/23/2024... vs Coastal Carolina W 5-0 W W W W W W

2/23/2024... vs North Florida W 5-0 W W W W W .

2/23/2024... at Jacksonville W 5-0 W W W W W W

3/2/2024.... #19 TAMPA W 5-0 W W W W W .

3/2/2024.... #16 GEORGIA STATE W 4-1 W W W W L .

3/2/2024.... #17 STETSON W 5-0 W W W W W .

3/3/2024.... LOUISIANA-MONROE W 5-0 W W W W W .

3/8/2024.... vs Houston Christian W 5-0 W W W W W .

3/8/2024.... at #20 Tampa W 5-0 W W W W W .

3/9/2024.... vs Coastal Carolina W 5-0 W W W W W .

3/9/2024.... vs Florida Gulf Coast W 5-0 W W W W W .

3/12/2024... at #15 Florida Atlantic W 5-0 W W W W W .

3/12/2024... vs Florida Gulf Coast W 5-0 W W W W W .

03/15/2024.. at #13 Hawai'i W 4-1 W W W W L W

Mar. 15..... vs #6 California L 1-4 L L L W L L

Mar. 16..... at #2 UCLA L 1-4 L L L W L W

03/16/2024.. at #10 LMU W 3-2 L L W W W W

3/23/2024... JACKSONVILLE W 5-0 W W W W W .

3/23/2024... SOUTH CAROLINA W 4-1 W W W L W .

3/24/2024... #18 GRAND CANYON W 3-2 L W W W L .

3/24/2024... #8 LOUISIANA STATE W 4-1 W W L W W .

3/29/2024... vs #2 UCLA L 1-4 L W L L L .

3/29/2024... vs #6 California W 3-2 W L L W W .

3/30/2024... vs #3 Stanford L 2-3 L W L W L .

3/30/2024... vs #1 Southern California L 1-4 L W L L L .

4/5/2024.... NORTH FLORIDA W 4-1 W W W W L .

4/5/2024.... #14 FIU BEACH VOLLEYBALL W 4-1 L W W W W .

4/5/2024.... NORTH ALABAMA W 5-0 W W W W W .

4/6/2024.... UAB W 5-0 W W W W W .

4/6/2024.... TEXAS A&M-CORPUS CHRISTI W 3-0 W u W u W .

4/12/2024... at #6 Cal Poly W 3-2 L W W W L .

Apr 12, 2024 vs #1 UCLA L 2-3 L L W W L .

Apr 13, 2024 vs #10 LMU L 1-4 L L W L L .

Apr 13, 2024 vs Pepperdine W 4-1 W L W W W .

* 4/26/2024... vs South Carolina W 5-0 W W W W W .

* 4/26/2024... vs #10 Louisiana State W 3-0 u u W W W .

* 4/27/2024... vs South Carolina W 3-0 W u u W W .

5/3/2024.... #13 WASHINGTON W 3-1 W L W W u .

5/4/2024.... #5 CAL POLY L 1-3 W L L u L .



Beach Volleyball 2024
Florida State Season Statistics (Through games of May 4, 2024)

Overall record: 31-8  • Home: 14-1  • Away: 6-1  • Neutral: 11-6
vs National ranked: 14-8  • vs Regional ranked: 3-0

vs ranked Last
Pairs Overall 1 2 3 4 5 Ext Tour Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Audrey Koenig/Raelyn White 28-7 6-1 8-2 9-4 5-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 9-1
Maddie Anderson/Skyler Germann 10-3 8-3 2-0 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L3 7-3
Morgan Chacon/Alexis Durish 2-0 --- 1-0 1-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0
Alli Hansen/Anna Long 5-2 --- 2-2 --- 3-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L2 5-2
Myriah Massey/Caitlin Moon 1-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Maddie Trusty/Makenna Wolfe 5-3 --- --- 4-2 1-0 0-1 1-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 W2 6-3
Madison Binkley/Skyler Germann 1-0 --- --- 1-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Kaeli Crews/Caitlin Moon 9-2 --- --- --- 2-0 7-2 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 8-2
McKenna Flaherty/Carra Sassack 1-0 --- 1-0 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Alexis Durish/Taylor Head 1-0 --- --- --- 1-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Angeline Bergner/Kaileigh Truslow 1-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0
Arianna Bergner/Addy White 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Maddie Anderson/Morgan Chacon 1-0 --- 1-0 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Alexis Durish/Skyler Germann 1-0 --- --- 1-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Morgan Chacon/Alli Hansen 2-1 --- --- 2-1 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 2-1
Alexis Durish/Anna Long 16-5 2-3 1-2 4-0 9-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L5 5-5
Alli Hansen/Carra Sassack 8-1 --- 1-0 6-1 1-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 8-1
Arianna Bergner/Taylor Head 1-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1
Kaeli Crews/Alexis Durish 1-0 --- --- --- 1-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Madison Binkley/Taylor Head 1-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Alli Hansen/Raelyn White 2-0 --- 2-0 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0
Madison Binkley/McKenna Flaherty 1-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Madison Binkley/Makenna Wolfe 1-1 --- --- --- --- 1-1 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1
Morgan Chacon/Maddie Trusty 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Audrey Koenig/Carra Sassack 0-1 --- 0-1 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Alli Hansen/Makenna Wolfe 1-0 --- --- --- 1-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
McKenna Flaherty/Kaileigh Truslow 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Audrey Koenig/Addy White 1-0 1-0 --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Taylor Head/Raelyn White 1-0 --- 1-0 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Caitlin Moon/Kaileigh Truslow 9-3 --- --- --- 3-1 6-2 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 7-3
Skyler Germann/Audrey Koenig 1-0 1-0 --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Carra Sassack/Makenna Wolfe 0-1 --- --- --- 0-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Madison Binkley/Carra Sassack 0-1 --- --- --- --- 0-1 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Angeline Bergner/McKenna Flaherty 1-1 --- --- --- --- 1-1 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1
Maddie Anderson/Alexis Durish 8-2 8-2 --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W7 8-2
Kaeli Crews/Carra Sassack 0-2 --- --- --- --- 0-2 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2
Maddie Anderson/Alli Hansen 4-3 1-2 3-1 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L2 4-3
Kaeli Crews/McKenna Flaherty 0-1 --- --- --- 0-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Alli Hansen/Taylor Head 4-1 --- 4-1 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 4-1
Carra Sassack/Kaileigh Truslow 2-1 --- --- --- --- 2-1 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 2-1
Kaeli Crews/Maddie Trusty 4-2 --- --- --- 4-1 0-1 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 4-2
Arianna Bergner/McKenna Flaherty 1-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Madison Binkley/Kaileigh Truslow 1-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Kaileigh Truslow/Makenna Wolfe 2-1 --- --- --- 1-0 1-1 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 2-1
Morgan Chacon/Skyler Germann 3-0 --- --- 2-0 1-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W3 3-0
Totals 142-45 27-11 27-9 30-8 33-4 25-13 5-1 0-0 0-0 0-0
Percentage .759 .711 .750 .789 .892 .658 .833 .000 .000 .000



Beach Volleyball 2024
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 4, 2024)

Maddie Anderson

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/23/2024 vs Coastal Carolina 2 Julia Blazek/Emma Plutnicki Won 21-17, 21-7/Skyler Germann

3/2/2024 #19 Tampa 2 Teona Treskounov/Angel Williams Won 21-15, 21-17/Morgan Chacon

3/2/2024 #16 Georgia State 2 Lila Bordis/Aree Keller Won 21-18, 22-20/Skyler Germann

3/2/2024 #17 Stetson 1 Tori Clement/Shae Henson Won 21-13, 21-17/Skyler Germann

3/3/2024 Louisiana-Monroe 1 Kaitlyn Beck/Claire Williamson Won 21-11, 21-14/Skyler Germann

3/8/2024 vs Houston Christian 1 Kristen Kleymeyer/Kristin Gilmour Won 21-19, 21-12/Skyler Germann

3/8/2024 at #20 Tampa 1 Olivia Margolies/Payton Brunick Won 21-17, 21-11/Skyler Germann

3/9/2024 vs Coastal Carolina 1 Martine Kragholm/Sarah Riedell Won 21-12, 21-11/Skyler Germann

3/9/2024 vs Florida Gulf Coast 1 Shelby Beisner/Trinity Rosales Won 21-12, 14-21, 30-28/Skyler Germann

3/12/2024 at #15 Florida Atlantic 1 Courtney Moon/Marketa Svozilova Won 21-17, 21-17/Skyler Germann

03/15/202 at #13 Hawai'i 1 Jaime Santer/Alana Embry Won 21-13, 21-13/Skyler Germann

Mar. 15 vs #6 California 1 Sierra Caffo/Kendall Peters Lost 17-21, 19-21/Skyler Germann

Mar. 16 at #2 UCLA 1 Lexy Denaburg/Maggie Boyd Lost 18-21, 14-21/Skyler Germann

03/16/202 at #10 LMU 1 Vilhelmiina Prihti/Michelle Shaffer Lost 15-21, 15-21/Skyler Germann

3/29/2024 vs #2 UCLA 1 Lexy Denaburg/Maggie Boyd Lost 18-21, 21-13, 11-15/Alexis Durish

3/29/2024 vs #6 California 2 Emma Donley/Gia Fisher Lost 18-21, 22-20, 16-18/Alli Hansen

3/30/2024 vs #3 Stanford 2 Ruby Sorra/Taylor Wilson Won 21-17, 21-19/Alli Hansen

3/30/2024 vs #1 Southern California 2 Maddi Kriz/Grace Seits Won 21-18, 21-19/Alli Hansen

4/5/2024 North Florida 1 Taylor Pierce/Michaela Rezentes Won 24-21, 21-14/Alexis Durish

4/5/2024 #14 FIU Beach Volleyball 1 Giada Bianchi/Reka Orsi Toth Lost 10-11/Alexis Durish

4/5/2024 North Alabama 1 Paula Klemperer/Taylor Seney Won 21-19, 21-12/Alexis Durish

4/6/2024 UAB 1 Arden Copping/Jasmine Haas Won 21-17, 21-13/Alexis Durish

4/6/2024 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 1 Kristin Bobay/Madison Morrow Won 21-14, 21-16/Alli Hansen

4/12/2024 at #6 Cal Poly 2 Piper Ferch/Erin Inskeep Won 21-18, 19-21, 16-14/Alli Hansen

Apr 12 vs #1 UCLA 1 Lexy Denaburg/Maggie Boyd Lost 14-21, 16-21/Alli Hansen

Apr 13 vs #10 LMU 1 Michelle Shaffer/Vilhelmiina Prihti Lost 17-21, 14-21/Alli Hansen

Apr 13 vs Pepperdine 1 Kate Clermont/McKenna Thomas Won 21-16, 21-12/Alexis Durish

* 4/26/2024 vs South Carolina 1 Skylar Allen/Riley Whitesides Won 21-11, 21-13/Alexis Durish

* 4/26/2024 vs #10 Louisiana State 1 Gabi Bailey/Ellie Shank - 21-11, 14-21, 2-1, unf./Alexis Durish

* 4/27/2024 vs South Carolina 1 Skylar Allen/Riley Whitesides Won 17-21, 21-17, 15-11/Alexis Durish

5/3/2024 #13 Washington 1 Magdalena Rabitsch/Piper Monk-Heidrich Won 19-21, 21-15, 15-11/Alexis Durish

5/4/2024 #5 Cal Poly 1 Ella Connor/Izzy Martinez Won 22-20, 21-19/Alexis Durish



Beach Volleyball 2024
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 4, 2024)

Angeline Bergner

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/23/2024 at Jacksonville 5 Rachel Hess/Skye Tiedemann Won 21-15, 21-12/Kaileigh Truslow

Mar. 16 at #2 UCLA Ext Rileigh Powers/Sophie Moore Won 21-18, 21-16/Kaileigh Truslow

3/24/2024 #8 Louisiana State 5 Amelia Taft/Skyler Martin Won 21-18, 29-27/McKenna Flaherty

4/5/2024 North Florida 5 Katie Camp/Iris Fletcher Lost 18-21, 19-21/McKenna Flaherty



Beach Volleyball 2024
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 4, 2024)

Arianna Bergner

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/23/2024 at Jacksonville Ext Amanda Cunningham/Macie Sacristan Won 21-19, 21-15/Addy White

3/3/2024 Louisiana-Monroe 5 Katie Felts/Abby Ryno Won 21-18, 19-21, 15-10/Taylor Head

Mar. 15 vs #6 California Ext Ella Sears/Alex Adishian Lost 18-21, 13-21/Taylor Head

4/5/2024 North Alabama 5 Jelena Girod/Sarah Larkin Lewis Won 21-14, 21-16/McKenna Flaherty



Beach Volleyball 2024
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 4, 2024)

Madison Binkley

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/23/2024 vs North Florida 3 Hallie Phelan/Iris Fletcher Won 21-12, 21-23, 17-15/Skyler Germann

3/8/2024 at #20 Tampa 5 Anna Bayes/Meghan Schreck Won 21-19, 21-14/Taylor Head

3/9/2024 vs Florida Gulf Coast 5 Skylar English/Mia Thompson Won 18-21, 21-14, 16-14/McKenna Flaherty

3/12/2024 vs Florida Gulf Coast 5 Mia Thompson/Skylar English Won 21-15, 21-15/Makenna Wolfe

Mar. 16 at #2 UCLA 5 Natalie Myszkowski/Ensley Alden Lost 13-21, 19-21/Makenna Wolfe

3/24/2024 #18 Grand Canyon 5 Mackenzie Harris/Jessica Drake Lost 21-16, 16-21, 13-15/Carra Sassack

4/6/2024 UAB 5 Addison Atkins/Lauren Mohler Won 21-14, 21-14/Kaileigh Truslow

4/6/2024 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 4 Tori Johnson/Raven Jordan - 22-20, unf./Makenna Wolfe



Beach Volleyball 2024
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 4, 2024)

Morgan Chacon

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/23/2024 vs Coastal Carolina 3 Emma Kunaus/Ellie Hanford Won 21-14, 21-12/Alexis Durish

2/23/2024 vs North Florida 2 Madison Espy/Presley Murray Won 22-20, 21-18/Alexis Durish

3/2/2024 #19 Tampa 2 Teona Treskounov/Angel Williams Won 21-15, 21-17/Maddie Anderson

3/2/2024 #16 Georgia State 3 Kaylie Drysdale/Aliisa Vuorinen Won 21-19, 21-14/Alli Hansen

3/2/2024 #17 Stetson 3 Vanessa Hurnikova/Klea Sirois Won 21-15, 21-14/Alli Hansen

03/15/202 at #13 Hawai'i Ext Sarah Burton/Caprice Lorenzo Won 21-14, 21-18/Maddie Trusty

Mar. 15 vs #6 California 3 Marilu Pally/Gia Fisher Lost 19-21, 13-21/Alli Hansen

* 4/26/2024 vs South Carolina 3 Jolie Cranford/Julia Waugh Won 21-15, 21-17/Skyler Germann

* 4/26/2024 vs #10 Louisiana State 3 Ella Larkin/Aubrey O'Gorman Won 21-15, 21-11/Skyler Germann

* 4/27/2024 vs South Carolina 3 Jolie Cranford/Julia Waugh - 23-21, 19-21, unf./Skyler Germann

5/3/2024 #13 Washington 4 Scarlett Dahl/Natalie Martin Won 21-14, 22-20/Skyler Germann

5/4/2024 #5 Cal Poly 4 Piper Naess/Logan Walter - 21-19, 17-14, unf./Skyler Germann



Beach Volleyball 2024
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 4, 2024)

Kaeli Crews

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/23/2024 vs North Florida 5 Katie Camp/Madeline Camp Won 21-17, 21-11/Caitlin Moon

3/2/2024 #19 Tampa 5 Madison Brunick/Keely Hamilton Won 21-16, 21-15/Caitlin Moon

3/2/2024 #17 Stetson 5 Lauren Della/Alanna Shields Won 21-10, 21-15/Caitlin Moon

3/8/2024 vs Houston Christian 5 Alisia Silverthorn/Audrey Pearce Won 21-11, 21-12/Caitlin Moon

3/8/2024 at #20 Tampa 4 Cassidy Ehrie/Hailey Peterson Won 21-16, 21-13/Alexis Durish

3/9/2024 vs Coastal Carolina 5 Denisse Morgenstern/Madie Lichty Won 17-21, 21-15, 16-14/Caitlin Moon

3/9/2024 vs Florida Gulf Coast 4 Lilly Hafner/Sydney Majick Won 22-20, 21-17/Caitlin Moon

3/12/2024 at #15 Florida Atlantic 5 Alivia Orvieto/Logan Mignerey Won 21-12, 21-14/Caitlin Moon

3/12/2024 vs Florida Gulf Coast 4 Lilly Hafner/Sydney Majick Won 21-13, 21-16/Caitlin Moon

03/15/202 at #13 Hawai'i 5 Anna Maidment/Sydney Miller Lost 17-21, 21-14, 10-15/Caitlin Moon

Mar. 15 vs #6 California 5 Ella Dreibholz/Portia Sherman Lost 17-21, 21-15, 12-15/Caitlin Moon

03/16/202 at #10 LMU 5 Cassie Chinn/Madi Firnett Won 21-13, 20-22, 15-10/Caitlin Moon

3/29/2024 vs #2 UCLA 5 Natalie Myszkowski/Ensley Alden Lost 20-22, 17-21/Carra Sassack

3/30/2024 vs #3 Stanford 5 Clara Stowell/Kate Reilly Lost 23-21, 15-21, 14-16/Carra Sassack

3/30/2024 vs #1 Southern California 4 Madison White/Ashley Parker Lost 15-21, 11-21/McKenna Flaherty

4/5/2024 North Alabama 4 Grace Austin/Kaitlyn Holbrook Won 21-12, 21-16/Maddie Trusty

4/6/2024 UAB 4 Madeline Sigmon/Olivia Stant Won 21-18, 21-17/Maddie Trusty

4/12/2024 at #6 Cal Poly 4 Abbey Reinard/Madison Nichols Won 21-14, 26-24/Maddie Trusty

Apr 12 vs #1 UCLA 5 Ensley Alden/Natalie Myszkowski Lost 17-21, 18-21/Maddie Trusty

Apr 13 vs #10 LMU 4 Chloe Hooker/Cassie Chinn Lost 18-21, 21-18, 12-15/Maddie Trusty

Apr 13 vs Pepperdine 4 Gracie Pedersen/Kaydon Meyers Won 21-10, 21-15/Maddie Trusty



Beach Volleyball 2024
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 4, 2024)

Alexis Durish

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/23/2024 vs Coastal Carolina 3 Emma Kunaus/Ellie Hanford Won 21-14, 21-12/Morgan Chacon

2/23/2024 vs North Florida 2 Madison Espy/Presley Murray Won 22-20, 21-18/Morgan Chacon

2/23/2024 at Jacksonville 4 Anna Erickson/Olivia Szyskiewicz Won 21-15, 21-12/Taylor Head

3/2/2024 #19 Tampa 3 Hailey Wolfe/Nevaeh Wolfe Won 21-10, 21-18/Skyler Germann

3/2/2024 #16 Georgia State 4 Alya Johnson/Elise Saga Won 21-16, 21-16/Anna Long

3/2/2024 #17 Stetson 4 Julia Czurylo/Kiki Drozd Won 32-30, 21-18/Anna Long

3/8/2024 vs Houston Christian 4 Rachel Heilbrun/Gabi Axelrod Won 21-18, 21-10/Anna Long

3/8/2024 at #20 Tampa 4 Cassidy Ehrie/Hailey Peterson Won 21-16, 21-13/Kaeli Crews

3/9/2024 vs Coastal Carolina 4 Raychel Ehlers/Madison Allred Won 21-17, 21-13/Anna Long

3/9/2024 vs Florida Gulf Coast 3 Nicole De Oliveira/Kaitlyn Luebbers Won 21-18, 21-14/Anna Long

3/12/2024 at #15 Florida Atlantic 4 Mikayla Law-Heese/Olivia Strandberg Won 21-14, 23-21/Anna Long

3/12/2024 vs Florida Gulf Coast 3 Kaitlyn Luebbers/Nicole De Oliveira Won 21-12, 21-18/Anna Long

03/15/202 at #13 Hawai'i 4 Riley Wagoner/Sydney Amiatu Won 21-14, 21-14/Anna Long

Mar. 15 vs #6 California 4 Lara Boos/Jenna Colligan Won 26-24, 21-14/Anna Long

Mar. 16 at #2 UCLA 4 Tessa Van Winkle/Jaden Whitmarsh Won 21-17, 22-20/Anna Long

03/16/202 at #10 LMU 3 Isabelle Reffel/Abbey Thorup Won 21-13, 21-14/Anna Long

3/23/2024 Jacksonville 4 Claire Mrukowski/Kristina Nika Won 21-17, 21-12/Anna Long

3/23/2024 South Carolina 3 Julia Waugh/Jolie Cranford Won 21-18, 21-13/Anna Long

3/24/2024 #18 Grand Canyon 2 Sarah Dickson/Karynn Garrow Won 21-18, 21-13/Anna Long

3/24/2024 #8 Louisiana State 1 Gabi Bailey/Ellie Shank Won 21-16, 21-17/Anna Long

3/29/2024 vs #2 UCLA 1 Lexy Denaburg/Maggie Boyd Lost 18-21, 21-13, 11-15/Maddie Anderson

3/29/2024 vs #6 California 1 Sierra Caffo/Kendall Peters Won 21-15, 24-26, 15-8/Anna Long

3/30/2024 vs #3 Stanford 1 Xolani Hodel/Brooke Rockwell Lost 18-21, 19-21/Anna Long

3/30/2024 vs #1 Southern California 1 Megan Kraft/Delaney Karl Lost 15-21, 10-21/Anna Long

4/5/2024 North Florida 1 Taylor Pierce/Michaela Rezentes Won 24-21, 21-14/Maddie Anderson

4/5/2024 #14 FIU Beach Volleyball 1 Giada Bianchi/Reka Orsi Toth Lost 10-11/Maddie Anderson

4/5/2024 North Alabama 1 Paula Klemperer/Taylor Seney Won 21-19, 21-12/Maddie Anderson

4/6/2024 UAB 1 Arden Copping/Jasmine Haas Won 21-17, 21-13/Maddie Anderson

4/6/2024 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 2 Cassie Dodd/Chloe Tome - 18-21, unf./Taylor Head

4/12/2024 at #6 Cal Poly 1 Ella Connor/Izzy Martinez Lost 18-21, 18-21/Anna Long

Apr 12 vs #1 UCLA 2 Devon Newberry/Peri Brennan Lost 19-21, 21-23/Anna Long

Apr 13 vs #10 LMU 2 Alisha Stevens/Isabelle Reffel Lost 21-23, 13-21/Anna Long

Apr 13 vs Pepperdine 1 Kate Clermont/McKenna Thomas Won 21-16, 21-12/Maddie Anderson

* 4/26/2024 vs South Carolina 1 Skylar Allen/Riley Whitesides Won 21-11, 21-13/Maddie Anderson

* 4/26/2024 vs #10 Louisiana State 1 Gabi Bailey/Ellie Shank - 21-11, 14-21, 2-1, unf./Maddie Anderson

* 4/27/2024 vs South Carolina 1 Skylar Allen/Riley Whitesides Won 17-21, 21-17, 15-11/Maddie Anderson

5/3/2024 #13 Washington 1 Magdalena Rabitsch/Piper Monk-Heidrich Won 19-21, 21-15, 15-11/Maddie Anderson

5/4/2024 #5 Cal Poly 1 Ella Connor/Izzy Martinez Won 22-20, 21-19/Maddie Anderson



Beach Volleyball 2024
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 4, 2024)

McKenna Flaherty

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/23/2024 at Jacksonville 2 Claire Mrukowski/Kristina Nika Won 21-15, 21-6/Carra Sassack

3/9/2024 vs Florida Gulf Coast 5 Skylar English/Mia Thompson Won 18-21, 21-14, 16-14/Madison Binkley

03/16/202 at #10 LMU Ext Alison Stanfill/Jaeya Brach Won 21-16, 21-11/Kaileigh Truslow

3/24/2024 #8 Louisiana State 5 Amelia Taft/Skyler Martin Won 21-18, 29-27/Angeline Bergner

3/30/2024 vs #1 Southern California 4 Madison White/Ashley Parker Lost 15-21, 11-21/Kaeli Crews

4/5/2024 North Florida 5 Katie Camp/Iris Fletcher Lost 18-21, 19-21/Angeline Bergner

4/5/2024 North Alabama 5 Jelena Girod/Sarah Larkin Lewis Won 21-14, 21-16/Arianna Bergner



Beach Volleyball 2024
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 4, 2024)

Skyler Germann

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/23/2024 vs Coastal Carolina 2 Julia Blazek/Emma Plutnicki Won 21-17, 21-7/Maddie Anderson

2/23/2024 vs North Florida 3 Hallie Phelan/Iris Fletcher Won 21-12, 21-23, 17-15/Madison Binkley

3/2/2024 #19 Tampa 3 Hailey Wolfe/Nevaeh Wolfe Won 21-10, 21-18/Alexis Durish

3/2/2024 #16 Georgia State 2 Lila Bordis/Aree Keller Won 21-18, 22-20/Maddie Anderson

3/2/2024 #17 Stetson 1 Tori Clement/Shae Henson Won 21-13, 21-17/Maddie Anderson

3/3/2024 Louisiana-Monroe 1 Kaitlyn Beck/Claire Williamson Won 21-11, 21-14/Maddie Anderson

3/8/2024 vs Houston Christian 1 Kristen Kleymeyer/Kristin Gilmour Won 21-19, 21-12/Maddie Anderson

3/8/2024 at #20 Tampa 1 Olivia Margolies/Payton Brunick Won 21-17, 21-11/Maddie Anderson

3/9/2024 vs Coastal Carolina 1 Martine Kragholm/Sarah Riedell Won 21-12, 21-11/Maddie Anderson

3/9/2024 vs Florida Gulf Coast 1 Shelby Beisner/Trinity Rosales Won 21-12, 14-21, 30-28/Maddie Anderson

3/12/2024 at #15 Florida Atlantic 1 Courtney Moon/Marketa Svozilova Won 21-17, 21-17/Maddie Anderson

03/15/202 at #13 Hawai'i 1 Jaime Santer/Alana Embry Won 21-13, 21-13/Maddie Anderson

Mar. 15 vs #6 California 1 Sierra Caffo/Kendall Peters Lost 17-21, 19-21/Maddie Anderson

Mar. 16 at #2 UCLA 1 Lexy Denaburg/Maggie Boyd Lost 18-21, 14-21/Maddie Anderson

03/16/202 at #10 LMU 1 Vilhelmiina Prihti/Michelle Shaffer Lost 15-21, 15-21/Maddie Anderson

3/23/2024 South Carolina 1 Skylar Allen/Allison Coens Won 21-11, 13-21, 15-10/Audrey Koenig

* 4/26/2024 vs South Carolina 3 Jolie Cranford/Julia Waugh Won 21-15, 21-17/Morgan Chacon

* 4/26/2024 vs #10 Louisiana State 3 Ella Larkin/Aubrey O'Gorman Won 21-15, 21-11/Morgan Chacon

* 4/27/2024 vs South Carolina 3 Jolie Cranford/Julia Waugh - 23-21, 19-21, unf./Morgan Chacon

5/3/2024 #13 Washington 4 Scarlett Dahl/Natalie Martin Won 21-14, 22-20/Morgan Chacon

5/4/2024 #5 Cal Poly 4 Piper Naess/Logan Walter - 21-19, 17-14, unf./Morgan Chacon



Beach Volleyball 2024
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 4, 2024)

Alli Hansen

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/23/2024 vs Coastal Carolina 4 Raychel Ehlers/Madison Allred Won 21-15, 18-21, 18-16/Anna Long

2/23/2024 vs North Florida 4 Mackenzie Murphy/Mariana Sanchez Won 21-17, 23-21/Anna Long

3/2/2024 #19 Tampa 4 Anna Bayes/Cassidy Ehrie Won 21-17, 21-10/Anna Long

3/2/2024 #16 Georgia State 3 Kaylie Drysdale/Aliisa Vuorinen Won 21-19, 21-14/Morgan Chacon

3/2/2024 #17 Stetson 3 Vanessa Hurnikova/Klea Sirois Won 21-15, 21-14/Morgan Chacon

3/3/2024 Louisiana-Monroe 4 Eden Anderson/Kate Taylor Won 21-10, 21-13/Carra Sassack

3/8/2024 vs Houston Christian 3 Paige Palmer/Kylann Griffith Won 21-13, 21-16/Carra Sassack

3/8/2024 at #20 Tampa 3 Keely Hamilton/Madison Brunick Won 21-17, 21-15/Carra Sassack

3/9/2024 vs Coastal Carolina 3 Emma Kunaus/Ellie Hanford Won 21-7, 21-12/Carra Sassack

3/9/2024 vs Florida Gulf Coast 2 Kacie Johnson/Emma Soncrant Won 21-15, 23-21/Raelyn White

3/12/2024 at #15 Florida Atlantic 3 Ashleigh Adams/Sloane Woolwine Won 21-18, 21-16/Carra Sassack

3/12/2024 vs Florida Gulf Coast 2 Emma Soncrant/Kacie Johnson Won 21-16, 21-13/Carra Sassack

03/15/202 at #13 Hawai'i 3 Julia Lawrenz/Pani Napoleon Won 21-17, 21-9/Carra Sassack

Mar. 15 vs #6 California 3 Marilu Pally/Gia Fisher Lost 19-21, 13-21/Morgan Chacon

Mar. 16 at #2 UCLA 3 Kenzie Brower/Jessie Smith Lost 14-21, 12-21/Carra Sassack

03/16/202 at #10 LMU 4 Alisha Stevens/Chloe Hooker Won 21-15, 22-24, 15-12/Makenna Wolfe

3/23/2024 Jacksonville 3 Meredith Mrukowski/Katie Martinez Won 21-17, 21-11/Carra Sassack

3/23/2024 South Carolina 2 Hannah Mackenhausen/Riley Whitesides Won 21-13, 21-14/Raelyn White

3/29/2024 vs #2 UCLA 2 Devon Newberry/Peri Brennan Won 14-21, 21-17, 15-12/Anna Long

3/29/2024 vs #6 California 2 Emma Donley/Gia Fisher Lost 18-21, 22-20, 16-18/Maddie Anderson

3/30/2024 vs #3 Stanford 2 Ruby Sorra/Taylor Wilson Won 21-17, 21-19/Maddie Anderson

3/30/2024 vs #1 Southern California 2 Maddi Kriz/Grace Seits Won 21-18, 21-19/Maddie Anderson

4/5/2024 North Florida 2 Madison Espy/Presley Murray Won 21-17, 19-21, 15-9/Taylor Head

4/5/2024 #14 FIU Beach Volleyball 2 Lisa Luini/Alice Pratesi Won 21-15, 23-21/Taylor Head

4/5/2024 North Alabama 2 Katy Floyd/Selma Robinson Won 21-19, 21-16/Taylor Head

4/6/2024 UAB 2 Isabel Day/Jessica Ennis Won 22-24, 21-15, 15-13/Taylor Head

4/6/2024 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 1 Kristin Bobay/Madison Morrow Won 21-14, 21-16/Maddie Anderson

4/12/2024 at #6 Cal Poly 2 Piper Ferch/Erin Inskeep Won 21-18, 19-21, 16-14/Maddie Anderson

Apr 12 vs #1 UCLA 1 Lexy Denaburg/Maggie Boyd Lost 14-21, 16-21/Maddie Anderson

Apr 13 vs #10 LMU 1 Michelle Shaffer/Vilhelmiina Prihti Lost 17-21, 14-21/Maddie Anderson

Apr 13 vs Pepperdine 2 Madison Oriskovich/Kristine Briede Lost 19-21, 16-21/Taylor Head

* 4/26/2024 vs South Carolina 2 Allison Coens/Hannah Mackenhausen Won 21-17, 21-13/Anna Long

* 4/26/2024 vs #10 Louisiana State 2 Reilly Allred/Parker Bracken - 19-21, 21-15, 15-11, unf./Anna Long

* 4/27/2024 vs South Carolina 2 Allison Coens/Hannah Mackenhausen - 21-16, 18-21, 11-10, unf./Anna Long

5/3/2024 #13 Washington 2 Zoey Henson/Lauren Wilcock Lost 16-21, 22-20, 13-15/Anna Long

5/4/2024 #5 Cal Poly 2 Piper Ferch/Erin Inskeep Lost 17-21, 12-21/Anna Long



Beach Volleyball 2024
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 4, 2024)

Taylor Head

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/23/2024 at Jacksonville 4 Anna Erickson/Olivia Szyskiewicz Won 21-15, 21-12/Alexis Durish

3/3/2024 Louisiana-Monroe 5 Katie Felts/Abby Ryno Won 21-18, 19-21, 15-10/Arianna Bergner

3/8/2024 at #20 Tampa 5 Anna Bayes/Meghan Schreck Won 21-19, 21-14/Madison Binkley

Mar. 15 vs #6 California Ext Ella Sears/Alex Adishian Lost 18-21, 13-21/Arianna Bergner

3/23/2024 Jacksonville 2 Jenna McNamara/Emily Kubicsko Won 21-18, 21-11/Raelyn White

4/5/2024 North Florida 2 Madison Espy/Presley Murray Won 21-17, 19-21, 15-9/Alli Hansen

4/5/2024 #14 FIU Beach Volleyball 2 Lisa Luini/Alice Pratesi Won 21-15, 23-21/Alli Hansen

4/5/2024 North Alabama 2 Katy Floyd/Selma Robinson Won 21-19, 21-16/Alli Hansen

4/6/2024 UAB 2 Isabel Day/Jessica Ennis Won 22-24, 21-15, 15-13/Alli Hansen

4/6/2024 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 2 Cassie Dodd/Chloe Tome - 18-21, unf./Alexis Durish

Apr 13 vs Pepperdine 2 Madison Oriskovich/Kristine Briede Lost 19-21, 16-21/Alli Hansen



Beach Volleyball 2024
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 4, 2024)

Audrey Koenig

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/23/2024 vs Coastal Carolina 1 Martine Kragholm/Sarah Riedell Won 21-17, 21-11/Raelyn White

2/23/2024 vs North Florida 1 Michaela Rezentes/Taylor Pierce Won 19-21, 21-14, 15-11/Raelyn White

2/23/2024 at Jacksonville 1 Emily Kubicsko/Jenna McNamara Won 21-12, 21-14/Raelyn White

3/2/2024 #19 Tampa 1 Payton Brunick/Olivia Whisnant Won 21-13, 21-14/Raelyn White

3/2/2024 #16 Georgia State 1 Angel Ferary/Bella Ferary Won 21-18, 21-12/Raelyn White

3/2/2024 #17 Stetson 2 Carolina Ferraris/Audrey Gauthier Won 21-16, 18-21, 15-9/Raelyn White

3/3/2024 Louisiana-Monroe 2 Tamsie Black/Madeline Marquez Won 21-18, 21-10/Raelyn White

3/8/2024 vs Houston Christian 2 Abbey Bufkin/Mary Alper Won 21-14, 21-8/Raelyn White

3/8/2024 at #20 Tampa 2 Nevaeh Wolfe/Hailey Wolfe Won 21-18, 21-17/Raelyn White

3/9/2024 vs Coastal Carolina 2 Julia Blazek/Emma Plutnicki Won 21-10, 21-13/Raelyn White

3/12/2024 at #15 Florida Atlantic 2 Julie Honzovicova/Kate McLaughlin Won 21-10, 21-15/Raelyn White

3/12/2024 vs Florida Gulf Coast 1 Shelby Beisner/Trinity Rosales Won 21-15, 21-11/Raelyn White

03/15/202 at #13 Hawai'i 2 Julia Thelle/Kaylee Glagau Won 21-14, 17-21, 15-12/Raelyn White

Mar. 15 vs #6 California 2 Emma Donley/Alex Young-Gomez Lost 12-21, 15-21/Raelyn White

Mar. 16 at #2 UCLA 2 Devon Newberry/Peri Brennan Lost 17-21, 21-23/Raelyn White

03/16/202 at #10 LMU 2 Anna Pelloia/Jacinda Ramirez Lost 19-21, 16-21/Carra Sassack

3/23/2024 Jacksonville 1 Anna Erickson/Olivia Szyskiewicz Won 21-13, 21-13/Addy White

3/23/2024 South Carolina 1 Skylar Allen/Allison Coens Won 21-11, 13-21, 15-10/Skyler Germann

3/24/2024 #18 Grand Canyon 1 Krista Rowan/Sophia Hladyniuk Lost 21-7, 15-21, 11-15/Raelyn White

3/24/2024 #8 Louisiana State 2 Parker Bracken/Reilly Allred Won 21-13, 21-19/Raelyn White

3/29/2024 vs #2 UCLA 3 Kenzie Brower/Jessie Smith Lost 11-21, 14-21/Raelyn White

3/29/2024 vs #6 California 4 Lara Boos/Jenna Colligan Won 21-18, 29-31, 15-13/Raelyn White

3/30/2024 vs #3 Stanford 3 Chloe Hoffman/Kelly Belardi Lost 15-21, 18-21/Raelyn White

3/30/2024 vs #1 Southern California 3 Audrey Nourse/Nicole Nourse Lost 17-21, 21-17, 23-25/Raelyn White

4/5/2024 North Florida 4 Cameron Humphries/Hayden Wooldridge Won 21-14, 21-11/Raelyn White

4/5/2024 #14 FIU Beach Volleyball 3 Zuzanna Bielak/Lucie Pokorna Won 21-10, 21-9/Raelyn White

4/5/2024 North Alabama 3 Ryenne Gepford/Mackenzie Martin Won 21-14, 21-10/Raelyn White

4/6/2024 UAB 3 Olivia Chychrun/Brooke Pertuit Won 22-20, 21-17/Raelyn White

4/6/2024 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 3 Hannah Doyle/Stephanie Young Won 21-17, 21-19/Raelyn White

4/12/2024 at #6 Cal Poly 3 Lindsey Sparks/Quinn Perry Won 20-22, 21-12, 15-13/Raelyn White

Apr 12 vs #1 UCLA 3 Kenzie Brower/Jessie Smith Won 21-19, 21-17/Raelyn White

Apr 13 vs #10 LMU 3 Jacinda Ramirez/Anna Pelloia Won 21-18, 21-10/Raelyn White

Apr 13 vs Pepperdine 3 Gabriella Perez/Sarlota Svobodova Won 18-21, 21-18, 16-14/Raelyn White

* 4/26/2024 vs South Carolina 4 Morgan Downs/Peyton Yamagata Won 21-16, 21-14/Raelyn White

* 4/26/2024 vs #10 Louisiana State 4 Amber Haynes/Skyler Martin Won 21-16, 21-14/Raelyn White

* 4/27/2024 vs South Carolina 4 Morgan Downs/Peyton Yamagata Won 21-14, 21-13/Raelyn White

5/3/2024 #13 Washington 3 Kendall Mather/Kierstyn Barton Won 21-16, 21-17/Raelyn White

5/4/2024 #5 Cal Poly 3 Quinn Perry/Lindsey Sparks Lost 11-21, 11-21/Raelyn White



Beach Volleyball 2024
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 4, 2024)

Anna Long

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/23/2024 vs Coastal Carolina 4 Raychel Ehlers/Madison Allred Won 21-15, 18-21, 18-16/Alli Hansen

2/23/2024 vs North Florida 4 Mackenzie Murphy/Mariana Sanchez Won 21-17, 23-21/Alli Hansen

3/2/2024 #19 Tampa 4 Anna Bayes/Cassidy Ehrie Won 21-17, 21-10/Alli Hansen

3/2/2024 #16 Georgia State 4 Alya Johnson/Elise Saga Won 21-16, 21-16/Alexis Durish

3/2/2024 #17 Stetson 4 Julia Czurylo/Kiki Drozd Won 32-30, 21-18/Alexis Durish

3/8/2024 vs Houston Christian 4 Rachel Heilbrun/Gabi Axelrod Won 21-18, 21-10/Alexis Durish

3/9/2024 vs Coastal Carolina 4 Raychel Ehlers/Madison Allred Won 21-17, 21-13/Alexis Durish

3/9/2024 vs Florida Gulf Coast 3 Nicole De Oliveira/Kaitlyn Luebbers Won 21-18, 21-14/Alexis Durish

3/12/2024 at #15 Florida Atlantic 4 Mikayla Law-Heese/Olivia Strandberg Won 21-14, 23-21/Alexis Durish

3/12/2024 vs Florida Gulf Coast 3 Kaitlyn Luebbers/Nicole De Oliveira Won 21-12, 21-18/Alexis Durish

03/15/202 at #13 Hawai'i 4 Riley Wagoner/Sydney Amiatu Won 21-14, 21-14/Alexis Durish

Mar. 15 vs #6 California 4 Lara Boos/Jenna Colligan Won 26-24, 21-14/Alexis Durish

Mar. 16 at #2 UCLA 4 Tessa Van Winkle/Jaden Whitmarsh Won 21-17, 22-20/Alexis Durish

03/16/202 at #10 LMU 3 Isabelle Reffel/Abbey Thorup Won 21-13, 21-14/Alexis Durish

3/23/2024 Jacksonville 4 Claire Mrukowski/Kristina Nika Won 21-17, 21-12/Alexis Durish

3/23/2024 South Carolina 3 Julia Waugh/Jolie Cranford Won 21-18, 21-13/Alexis Durish

3/24/2024 #18 Grand Canyon 2 Sarah Dickson/Karynn Garrow Won 21-18, 21-13/Alexis Durish

3/24/2024 #8 Louisiana State 1 Gabi Bailey/Ellie Shank Won 21-16, 21-17/Alexis Durish

3/29/2024 vs #2 UCLA 2 Devon Newberry/Peri Brennan Won 14-21, 21-17, 15-12/Alli Hansen

3/29/2024 vs #6 California 1 Sierra Caffo/Kendall Peters Won 21-15, 24-26, 15-8/Alexis Durish

3/30/2024 vs #3 Stanford 1 Xolani Hodel/Brooke Rockwell Lost 18-21, 19-21/Alexis Durish

3/30/2024 vs #1 Southern California 1 Megan Kraft/Delaney Karl Lost 15-21, 10-21/Alexis Durish

4/12/2024 at #6 Cal Poly 1 Ella Connor/Izzy Martinez Lost 18-21, 18-21/Alexis Durish

Apr 12 vs #1 UCLA 2 Devon Newberry/Peri Brennan Lost 19-21, 21-23/Alexis Durish

Apr 13 vs #10 LMU 2 Alisha Stevens/Isabelle Reffel Lost 21-23, 13-21/Alexis Durish

* 4/26/2024 vs South Carolina 2 Allison Coens/Hannah Mackenhausen Won 21-17, 21-13/Alli Hansen

* 4/26/2024 vs #10 Louisiana State 2 Reilly Allred/Parker Bracken - 19-21, 21-15, 15-11, unf./Alli Hansen

* 4/27/2024 vs South Carolina 2 Allison Coens/Hannah Mackenhausen - 21-16, 18-21, 11-10, unf./Alli Hansen

5/3/2024 #13 Washington 2 Zoey Henson/Lauren Wilcock Lost 16-21, 22-20, 13-15/Alli Hansen

5/4/2024 #5 Cal Poly 2 Piper Ferch/Erin Inskeep Lost 17-21, 12-21/Alli Hansen



Beach Volleyball 2024
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 4, 2024)

Myriah Massey

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/23/2024 vs Coastal Carolina 5 Denisse Morgenstern/Madie Lichty Won 21-17, 21-15/Caitlin Moon



Beach Volleyball 2024
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 4, 2024)

Caitlin Moon

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/23/2024 vs Coastal Carolina 5 Denisse Morgenstern/Madie Lichty Won 21-17, 21-15/Myriah Massey

2/23/2024 vs North Florida 5 Katie Camp/Madeline Camp Won 21-17, 21-11/Kaeli Crews

3/2/2024 #19 Tampa 5 Madison Brunick/Keely Hamilton Won 21-16, 21-15/Kaeli Crews

3/2/2024 #17 Stetson 5 Lauren Della/Alanna Shields Won 21-10, 21-15/Kaeli Crews

3/8/2024 vs Houston Christian 5 Alisia Silverthorn/Audrey Pearce Won 21-11, 21-12/Kaeli Crews

3/9/2024 vs Coastal Carolina 5 Denisse Morgenstern/Madie Lichty Won 17-21, 21-15, 16-14/Kaeli Crews

3/9/2024 vs Florida Gulf Coast 4 Lilly Hafner/Sydney Majick Won 22-20, 21-17/Kaeli Crews

3/12/2024 at #15 Florida Atlantic 5 Alivia Orvieto/Logan Mignerey Won 21-12, 21-14/Kaeli Crews

3/12/2024 vs Florida Gulf Coast 4 Lilly Hafner/Sydney Majick Won 21-13, 21-16/Kaeli Crews

03/15/202 at #13 Hawai'i 5 Anna Maidment/Sydney Miller Lost 17-21, 21-14, 10-15/Kaeli Crews

Mar. 15 vs #6 California 5 Ella Dreibholz/Portia Sherman Lost 17-21, 21-15, 12-15/Kaeli Crews

03/16/202 at #10 LMU 5 Cassie Chinn/Madi Firnett Won 21-13, 20-22, 15-10/Kaeli Crews

3/23/2024 Jacksonville 5 Rachel Hess/Hayden Garnett Won 21-10, 21-13/Kaileigh Truslow

3/23/2024 South Carolina 5 VB Trost/Chase Teal Won 21-15, 21-13/Kaileigh Truslow

3/24/2024 #18 Grand Canyon 4 Madi Bogle/Becca Drake Won 21-14, 21-14/Kaileigh Truslow

3/24/2024 #8 Louisiana State 4 Emily Meyer/Yali Ashush Won 21-10, 21-16/Kaileigh Truslow

3/29/2024 vs #2 UCLA 4 Tessa Van Winkle/Jaden Whitmarsh Lost 17-21, 15-21/Kaileigh Truslow

3/29/2024 vs #6 California 5 Portia Sherman/Ella Dreibholz Won 21-19, 21-17/Kaileigh Truslow

3/30/2024 vs #3 Stanford 4 Ashley Vincent/Maya Harvey Won 21-17, 21-16/Kaileigh Truslow

3/30/2024 vs #1 Southern California 5 Ainsley Radell/Mabyn Thomas Lost 19-21, 15-21/Kaileigh Truslow

* 4/26/2024 vs South Carolina 5 Sophie Bengoechea/VB Trost Won 21-17, 21-13/Kaileigh Truslow

* 4/26/2024 vs #10 Louisiana State 5 Yali Ashush/Emily Meyer Won 21-18, 21-18/Kaileigh Truslow

* 4/27/2024 vs South Carolina 5 Sophie Bengoechea/VB Trost Won 21-11, 21-18/Kaileigh Truslow

5/3/2024 #13 Washington 5 Brooke Balue/Josie Ulrich - 16-21, 21-13, 10-7, unf./Kaileigh Truslow

5/4/2024 #5 Cal Poly 5 Abbey Reinard/Madison Nichols Lost 20-22, 12-21/Kaileigh Truslow



Beach Volleyball 2024
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 4, 2024)

Carra Sassack

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/23/2024 at Jacksonville 2 Claire Mrukowski/Kristina Nika Won 21-15, 21-6/McKenna Flaherty

3/3/2024 Louisiana-Monroe 4 Eden Anderson/Kate Taylor Won 21-10, 21-13/Alli Hansen

3/8/2024 vs Houston Christian 3 Paige Palmer/Kylann Griffith Won 21-13, 21-16/Alli Hansen

3/8/2024 at #20 Tampa 3 Keely Hamilton/Madison Brunick Won 21-17, 21-15/Alli Hansen

3/9/2024 vs Coastal Carolina 3 Emma Kunaus/Ellie Hanford Won 21-7, 21-12/Alli Hansen

3/12/2024 at #15 Florida Atlantic 3 Ashleigh Adams/Sloane Woolwine Won 21-18, 21-16/Alli Hansen

3/12/2024 vs Florida Gulf Coast 2 Emma Soncrant/Kacie Johnson Won 21-16, 21-13/Alli Hansen

03/15/202 at #13 Hawai'i 3 Julia Lawrenz/Pani Napoleon Won 21-17, 21-9/Alli Hansen

Mar. 16 at #2 UCLA 3 Kenzie Brower/Jessie Smith Lost 14-21, 12-21/Alli Hansen

03/16/202 at #10 LMU 2 Anna Pelloia/Jacinda Ramirez Lost 19-21, 16-21/Audrey Koenig

3/23/2024 Jacksonville 3 Meredith Mrukowski/Katie Martinez Won 21-17, 21-11/Alli Hansen

3/23/2024 South Carolina 4 Morgan Downs/Peyton Yamagata Lost 21-17, 18-21, 15-17/Makenna Wolfe

3/24/2024 #18 Grand Canyon 5 Mackenzie Harris/Jessica Drake Lost 21-16, 16-21, 13-15/Madison Binkley

3/29/2024 vs #2 UCLA 5 Natalie Myszkowski/Ensley Alden Lost 20-22, 17-21/Kaeli Crews

3/30/2024 vs #3 Stanford 5 Clara Stowell/Kate Reilly Lost 23-21, 15-21, 14-16/Kaeli Crews

4/5/2024 #14 FIU Beach Volleyball 5 Maria Sanchez/Zoe Cahill Won 21-11, 21-17/Kaileigh Truslow

4/6/2024 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 5 Elizabeth Cortez/Kela Moreno Won 21-17, 21-14/Kaileigh Truslow

4/12/2024 at #6 Cal Poly 5 Logan Walter/Piper Naess Lost 17-21, 21-14, 8-15/Kaileigh Truslow



Beach Volleyball 2024
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 4, 2024)

Kaileigh Truslow

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/23/2024 at Jacksonville 5 Rachel Hess/Skye Tiedemann Won 21-15, 21-12/Angeline Bergner

Mar. 16 at #2 UCLA Ext Rileigh Powers/Sophie Moore Won 21-18, 21-16/Angeline Bergner

03/16/202 at #10 LMU Ext Alison Stanfill/Jaeya Brach Won 21-16, 21-11/McKenna Flaherty

3/23/2024 Jacksonville 5 Rachel Hess/Hayden Garnett Won 21-10, 21-13/Caitlin Moon

3/23/2024 South Carolina 5 VB Trost/Chase Teal Won 21-15, 21-13/Caitlin Moon

3/24/2024 #18 Grand Canyon 4 Madi Bogle/Becca Drake Won 21-14, 21-14/Caitlin Moon

3/24/2024 #8 Louisiana State 4 Emily Meyer/Yali Ashush Won 21-10, 21-16/Caitlin Moon

3/29/2024 vs #2 UCLA 4 Tessa Van Winkle/Jaden Whitmarsh Lost 17-21, 15-21/Caitlin Moon

3/29/2024 vs #6 California 5 Portia Sherman/Ella Dreibholz Won 21-19, 21-17/Caitlin Moon

3/30/2024 vs #3 Stanford 4 Ashley Vincent/Maya Harvey Won 21-17, 21-16/Caitlin Moon

3/30/2024 vs #1 Southern California 5 Ainsley Radell/Mabyn Thomas Lost 19-21, 15-21/Caitlin Moon

4/5/2024 #14 FIU Beach Volleyball 5 Maria Sanchez/Zoe Cahill Won 21-11, 21-17/Carra Sassack

4/6/2024 UAB 5 Addison Atkins/Lauren Mohler Won 21-14, 21-14/Madison Binkley

4/6/2024 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 5 Elizabeth Cortez/Kela Moreno Won 21-17, 21-14/Carra Sassack

4/12/2024 at #6 Cal Poly 5 Logan Walter/Piper Naess Lost 17-21, 21-14, 8-15/Carra Sassack

Apr 12 vs #1 UCLA 4 Tessa Van Winkle/Jaden Whitmarsh Won 21-19, 21-18/Makenna Wolfe

Apr 13 vs #10 LMU 5 Madi Firnett/Abbey Thorup Lost 19-21, 14-21/Makenna Wolfe

Apr 13 vs Pepperdine 5 Emi Erickson/Aubrey Roberts Won 21-15, 24-22/Makenna Wolfe

* 4/26/2024 vs South Carolina 5 Sophie Bengoechea/VB Trost Won 21-17, 21-13/Caitlin Moon

* 4/26/2024 vs #10 Louisiana State 5 Yali Ashush/Emily Meyer Won 21-18, 21-18/Caitlin Moon

* 4/27/2024 vs South Carolina 5 Sophie Bengoechea/VB Trost Won 21-11, 21-18/Caitlin Moon

5/3/2024 #13 Washington 5 Brooke Balue/Josie Ulrich - 16-21, 21-13, 10-7, unf./Caitlin Moon

5/4/2024 #5 Cal Poly 5 Abbey Reinard/Madison Nichols Lost 20-22, 12-21/Caitlin Moon



Beach Volleyball 2024
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 4, 2024)

Maddie Trusty

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/23/2024 vs Coastal Carolina Ext Riley Melton/Emma Gonzalez Won 21-13, 21-10/Makenna Wolfe

2/23/2024 at Jacksonville 3 Meredith Mrukowski/Katie Martinez Won 21-13, 21-11/Makenna Wolfe

3/2/2024 #16 Georgia State 5 Savannah Ebarb/Destiny White Lost 18-21, 17-21/Makenna Wolfe

3/3/2024 Louisiana-Monroe 3 Avery Hunter/Paige Ingersoll Won 21-12, 21-10/Makenna Wolfe

03/15/202 at #13 Hawai'i Ext Sarah Burton/Caprice Lorenzo Won 21-14, 21-18/Morgan Chacon

3/24/2024 #18 Grand Canyon 3 Noelle Weintraub/Katie Keefe Won 21-16, 16-21, 15-13/Makenna Wolfe

3/24/2024 #8 Louisiana State 3 Ella Larkin/Amber Haynes Lost 24-22, 16-21, 9-15/Makenna Wolfe

3/29/2024 vs #6 California 3 Marilu Pally/Alex Young-Gomez Lost 16-21, 20-22/Makenna Wolfe

4/5/2024 North Florida 3 Mariana Sanchez/Mackenzie Murphy Won 21-12, 21-19/Makenna Wolfe

4/5/2024 #14 FIU Beach Volleyball 4 Kendra Brown/Lauren Huggins Won 18-21, 21-12, 15-10/Makenna Wolfe

4/5/2024 North Alabama 4 Grace Austin/Kaitlyn Holbrook Won 21-12, 21-16/Kaeli Crews

4/6/2024 UAB 4 Madeline Sigmon/Olivia Stant Won 21-18, 21-17/Kaeli Crews

4/12/2024 at #6 Cal Poly 4 Abbey Reinard/Madison Nichols Won 21-14, 26-24/Kaeli Crews

Apr 12 vs #1 UCLA 5 Ensley Alden/Natalie Myszkowski Lost 17-21, 18-21/Kaeli Crews

Apr 13 vs #10 LMU 4 Chloe Hooker/Cassie Chinn Lost 18-21, 21-18, 12-15/Kaeli Crews

Apr 13 vs Pepperdine 4 Gracie Pedersen/Kaydon Meyers Won 21-10, 21-15/Kaeli Crews



Beach Volleyball 2024
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 4, 2024)

Addy White

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/23/2024 at Jacksonville Ext Amanda Cunningham/Macie Sacristan Won 21-19, 21-15/Arianna Bergner

3/23/2024 Jacksonville 1 Anna Erickson/Olivia Szyskiewicz Won 21-13, 21-13/Audrey Koenig



Beach Volleyball 2024
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 4, 2024)

Raelyn White

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/23/2024 vs Coastal Carolina 1 Martine Kragholm/Sarah Riedell Won 21-17, 21-11/Audrey Koenig

2/23/2024 vs North Florida 1 Michaela Rezentes/Taylor Pierce Won 19-21, 21-14, 15-11/Audrey Koenig

2/23/2024 at Jacksonville 1 Emily Kubicsko/Jenna McNamara Won 21-12, 21-14/Audrey Koenig

3/2/2024 #19 Tampa 1 Payton Brunick/Olivia Whisnant Won 21-13, 21-14/Audrey Koenig

3/2/2024 #16 Georgia State 1 Angel Ferary/Bella Ferary Won 21-18, 21-12/Audrey Koenig

3/2/2024 #17 Stetson 2 Carolina Ferraris/Audrey Gauthier Won 21-16, 18-21, 15-9/Audrey Koenig

3/3/2024 Louisiana-Monroe 2 Tamsie Black/Madeline Marquez Won 21-18, 21-10/Audrey Koenig

3/8/2024 vs Houston Christian 2 Abbey Bufkin/Mary Alper Won 21-14, 21-8/Audrey Koenig

3/8/2024 at #20 Tampa 2 Nevaeh Wolfe/Hailey Wolfe Won 21-18, 21-17/Audrey Koenig

3/9/2024 vs Coastal Carolina 2 Julia Blazek/Emma Plutnicki Won 21-10, 21-13/Audrey Koenig

3/9/2024 vs Florida Gulf Coast 2 Kacie Johnson/Emma Soncrant Won 21-15, 23-21/Alli Hansen

3/12/2024 at #15 Florida Atlantic 2 Julie Honzovicova/Kate McLaughlin Won 21-10, 21-15/Audrey Koenig

3/12/2024 vs Florida Gulf Coast 1 Shelby Beisner/Trinity Rosales Won 21-15, 21-11/Audrey Koenig

03/15/202 at #13 Hawai'i 2 Julia Thelle/Kaylee Glagau Won 21-14, 17-21, 15-12/Audrey Koenig

Mar. 15 vs #6 California 2 Emma Donley/Alex Young-Gomez Lost 12-21, 15-21/Audrey Koenig

Mar. 16 at #2 UCLA 2 Devon Newberry/Peri Brennan Lost 17-21, 21-23/Audrey Koenig

3/23/2024 Jacksonville 2 Jenna McNamara/Emily Kubicsko Won 21-18, 21-11/Taylor Head

3/23/2024 South Carolina 2 Hannah Mackenhausen/Riley Whitesides Won 21-13, 21-14/Alli Hansen

3/24/2024 #18 Grand Canyon 1 Krista Rowan/Sophia Hladyniuk Lost 21-7, 15-21, 11-15/Audrey Koenig

3/24/2024 #8 Louisiana State 2 Parker Bracken/Reilly Allred Won 21-13, 21-19/Audrey Koenig

3/29/2024 vs #2 UCLA 3 Kenzie Brower/Jessie Smith Lost 11-21, 14-21/Audrey Koenig

3/29/2024 vs #6 California 4 Lara Boos/Jenna Colligan Won 21-18, 29-31, 15-13/Audrey Koenig

3/30/2024 vs #3 Stanford 3 Chloe Hoffman/Kelly Belardi Lost 15-21, 18-21/Audrey Koenig

3/30/2024 vs #1 Southern California 3 Audrey Nourse/Nicole Nourse Lost 17-21, 21-17, 23-25/Audrey Koenig

4/5/2024 North Florida 4 Cameron Humphries/Hayden Wooldridge Won 21-14, 21-11/Audrey Koenig

4/5/2024 #14 FIU Beach Volleyball 3 Zuzanna Bielak/Lucie Pokorna Won 21-10, 21-9/Audrey Koenig

4/5/2024 North Alabama 3 Ryenne Gepford/Mackenzie Martin Won 21-14, 21-10/Audrey Koenig

4/6/2024 UAB 3 Olivia Chychrun/Brooke Pertuit Won 22-20, 21-17/Audrey Koenig

4/6/2024 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 3 Hannah Doyle/Stephanie Young Won 21-17, 21-19/Audrey Koenig

4/12/2024 at #6 Cal Poly 3 Lindsey Sparks/Quinn Perry Won 20-22, 21-12, 15-13/Audrey Koenig

Apr 12 vs #1 UCLA 3 Kenzie Brower/Jessie Smith Won 21-19, 21-17/Audrey Koenig

Apr 13 vs #10 LMU 3 Jacinda Ramirez/Anna Pelloia Won 21-18, 21-10/Audrey Koenig

Apr 13 vs Pepperdine 3 Gabriella Perez/Sarlota Svobodova Won 18-21, 21-18, 16-14/Audrey Koenig

* 4/26/2024 vs South Carolina 4 Morgan Downs/Peyton Yamagata Won 21-16, 21-14/Audrey Koenig

* 4/26/2024 vs #10 Louisiana State 4 Amber Haynes/Skyler Martin Won 21-16, 21-14/Audrey Koenig

* 4/27/2024 vs South Carolina 4 Morgan Downs/Peyton Yamagata Won 21-14, 21-13/Audrey Koenig

5/3/2024 #13 Washington 3 Kendall Mather/Kierstyn Barton Won 21-16, 21-17/Audrey Koenig

5/4/2024 #5 Cal Poly 3 Quinn Perry/Lindsey Sparks Lost 11-21, 11-21/Audrey Koenig



Beach Volleyball 2024
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 4, 2024)

Makenna Wolfe

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/23/2024 vs Coastal Carolina Ext Riley Melton/Emma Gonzalez Won 21-13, 21-10/Maddie Trusty

2/23/2024 at Jacksonville 3 Meredith Mrukowski/Katie Martinez Won 21-13, 21-11/Maddie Trusty

3/2/2024 #16 Georgia State 5 Savannah Ebarb/Destiny White Lost 18-21, 17-21/Maddie Trusty

3/3/2024 Louisiana-Monroe 3 Avery Hunter/Paige Ingersoll Won 21-12, 21-10/Maddie Trusty

3/12/2024 vs Florida Gulf Coast 5 Mia Thompson/Skylar English Won 21-15, 21-15/Madison Binkley

Mar. 16 at #2 UCLA 5 Natalie Myszkowski/Ensley Alden Lost 13-21, 19-21/Madison Binkley

03/16/202 at #10 LMU 4 Alisha Stevens/Chloe Hooker Won 21-15, 22-24, 15-12/Alli Hansen

3/23/2024 South Carolina 4 Morgan Downs/Peyton Yamagata Lost 21-17, 18-21, 15-17/Carra Sassack

3/24/2024 #18 Grand Canyon 3 Noelle Weintraub/Katie Keefe Won 21-16, 16-21, 15-13/Maddie Trusty

3/24/2024 #8 Louisiana State 3 Ella Larkin/Amber Haynes Lost 24-22, 16-21, 9-15/Maddie Trusty

3/29/2024 vs #6 California 3 Marilu Pally/Alex Young-Gomez Lost 16-21, 20-22/Maddie Trusty

4/5/2024 North Florida 3 Mariana Sanchez/Mackenzie Murphy Won 21-12, 21-19/Maddie Trusty

4/5/2024 #14 FIU Beach Volleyball 4 Kendra Brown/Lauren Huggins Won 18-21, 21-12, 15-10/Maddie Trusty

4/6/2024 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 4 Tori Johnson/Raven Jordan - 22-20, unf./Madison Binkley

Apr 12 vs #1 UCLA 4 Tessa Van Winkle/Jaden Whitmarsh Won 21-19, 21-18/Kaileigh Truslow

Apr 13 vs #10 LMU 5 Madi Firnett/Abbey Thorup Lost 19-21, 14-21/Kaileigh Truslow

Apr 13 vs Pepperdine 5 Emi Erickson/Aubrey Roberts Won 21-15, 24-22/Kaileigh Truslow


